NAFL Picture Day Schedule 2017

Sept 10th, Sunday

Pictures to be sent to head coach home.

Individual Picture Time

10:30 smax arrives

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:50

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:40

3:00

3:30
3:40
3:50
4:10
4:25
4:40
5:00
5:20

Age Group/Team

K/1st Flag/Bears Blue
5th Grade Eagles
2nd Grade Bears
4th/5th Flag/Raiders

3rd Grade Bears

Coach

Rech

Sam Herman
Allen Edwards
Mike Fetzer

Bill Doughty

2nd/3rd Flag/ Eagles Dave McAllister 14

2nd/3rd Flag/ Kings Ridge

4th Grade Raiders

K/1st Flag/ Raiders Black

4th Grade Eagles
4th/5th Flag/ Bears
5th Grade Bears

break

K/1st Flag/ Eagles
2nd/3rd Flag Bears

3rd Grade Eagles
2nd/3rd Flag Raiders
4th/5th Flag Eagles

4th Grade Bears

8th Grade Tackle Cheer
K/1Mst/2nd Tackle Cheer

John Rouse

Allen & Schappeler

Jon Smalley
Randall Guy
Neal Counts

Derek Turney
Michael Orefice
Trent Arthur
Ellis Hobbs Il
Steve Lind
John McHale
Shannon Davis
Gina Rosen

# of athletes

10
21
19
10

15
16

15
15
11

13
14
18
15
12
30
19
10






