NAFL Picture Day Schedule 2017

Sept 10th, Sunday Pictures to be sent to head coach home.

Individual Picture Time	Age Group/Team Coach		# of athletes	
10:30 smax arrives				
12:00	K/1st Flag/Bears Blue	Rech	10	
12:15	5th Grade Eagles	Sam Herman	21	
12:30	2nd Grade Bears Allen Edwards		19	
12:50	4th/5th Flag/Raiders	Mike Fetzer	10	
1:00	3rd Grade Bears	Bill Doughty	17	
1:15	2nd/3rd Flag/ Eagles Dave McAllister 14			
1:30	2nd/3rd Flag/ Kings Ridge		15	
1:45	4th Grade Raiders	John Rouse	16	
2:00	K/1st Flag/ Raiders Black	Allen & Schappeler	15	
2:15	4th Grade Eagles	Jon Smalley	15	
2:30	4th/5th Flag/ Bears	Randall Guy	11	
2:40	5th Grade Bears	Neal Counts	22	
3:00	break			
3:30	K/1st Flag/ Eagles	Derek Turney	13	
3:40	2nd/3rd Flag Bears	Michael Orefice	14	
3:50	3rd Grade Eagles	Trent Arthur	18	
4:10	2nd/3rd Flag Raiders	Ellis Hobbs III	15	
4:25	4th/5th Flag Eagles	Steve Lind	12	
4:40	4th Grade Bears	John McHale	30	
5:00	8th Grade Tackle Cheer	Shannon Davis	19	
5:20	K/1st/2nd Tackle Cheer	Gina Rosen	10	